
Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2061 USA Usa
1A SUTER Daniel
1B BEAUDRY Eric
1C SCUDNER Evan

-Bye-

5/ 2003 MAS Malaysia 18
5A ISA Mohd Firdaus
5B ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin
5C MUHTAR Kurniadi

4/ 2015 KOR Korea 13
4A YUN Dongkyu
4B SEO Younseob
4C KIM Hyungil

3/ 2037 MEX Mexico
3A ALVARADO Gerardo
3B MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David
3C RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 2057 ITA Italy
2A POLIDORI Jacopo
2B LEOTTA Andrea
2C FANTI Luca

Usa
20

Malaysia
17

Mexico
17 T.1

Italy
17 T.2

Usa
11

Italy
16

Malaysia
11

Mexico
15

GOLD
Italy

SILVER
Usa

BRONZE
Mexico
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2028 USA Usa
1A SKARVAN Tristan
1B FALCONER Elissa
1C NICELY Kendal

-Bye-

5/ 1987 FRA France 17
5A LEBECQUE Pascale
5B CHESSE Joanna
5C SALMON Emeline

4/ 1993 ITA Italy 16
4A LONGO Laura
4B D'AGOSTINO Katia
4C FOGLIO Alessia

3/ 1997 GER Germany 14
3A BERGER Kristina
3B BAUMGARTEN Anja
3C SCHALL Velia

6/ 1979 MAS Malaysia 16
6A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
6B HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah
6C HASSAN Fatin Nadira

7/ 1955 MEX Mexico 10
7A HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia
7B JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea
7C DE LA ROSA GUZMÁN Alexis Arady

2/ 1998 KOR Korea 15
2A YUN Jae Won
2B OH Jieun
2C PARK Wonyoung

Usa
15 T.2

France
15 T.0

Malaysia
10

Korea
8

Usa
11

Malaysia
8

France
13

Korea
14

GOLD
Usa

SILVER
Malaysia

BRONZE
Korea
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1375 GER Germany 12
1A BERGER Kristina

1B TITSCHER Paul

8/ 1342 BEL Belgium 10
8A PRIEELS Sarah

8B DEPOITIER Julien

5/ 1359 MAS Malaysia 9
5A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah

5B ISA Mohd Firdaus

4/ 1359 FRA France 5
4A CHESSE Joanna

4B OLIVIER Adrien

3/ 1366 ITA Italy 7
3A LONGO Laura

3B POLIDORI Jacopo

6/ 1355 MEX Mexico 9
6A HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia

6B ALVARADO Gerardo

7/ 1349 KOR Korea 5
7A YUN Jae Won

7B YUN Dongkyu

2/ 1375 USA Usa 8
2A SKARVAN Tristan

2B SUTER Daniel

Germany

11

Malaysia

7

Mexico

9

Usa

10

Germany

10

Usa

12

Malaysia

5

Mexico

6

GOLD

Usa

SILVER

Germany

BRONZE

Mexico
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1999 KOR Korea
1A JIN Jaewang
1B SUNG Wookyeong
1C KIM Bongman

-Bye-

9/ 1880 USA Usa 16
9A DON Anthony
9B SINCLAIR Dakota
9C FORTENBERRY Ryan

8/ 1890 ROU Romania 14
8A CIORNEI Daniel
8B BODNAR Alexandru Petru
8C MARCU Razvan

5/ 1935 FRA France 19
5A AUBERT Thomas
5B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
5C LE VAN THOI Mathieu

12/ 1729 CZE Czech Republic 13
12A LACIGA Jakub
12B MELUZIN Ondrej
12C KOVAR Kamil

-Bye-

4/ 1936 TPE Taipei
4A LI Chung-Huan
4B CHIU Yu-Chin
4C HUANG Chun-Hao

3/ 1954 ESP Spain
3A FERNANDEZ Antonio
3B CUESTA Elias
3C MORILLO Daniel

-Bye-

11/ 1755 MGL Mongolia 9
11A BATMUNKH Narmandakh
11B JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga
11C BAASANGARAV Munkhtogtokh

6/ 1913 POL Poland 15
6A MICHALSKI Aleksander
6B CIS Tomasz
6C SLIWKA Grzegorz

7/ 1896 ITA Italy 18
7A MANDIA Massimiliano
7B TONELLI Amedeo
7C FISSORE Matteo

10/ 1838 MAS Malaysia 19
10A KHALMIZAM Wan
10B AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin
10C TEK Wa Liew

-Bye-

2/ 1971 JPN Japan
2A SATO Hirokuni
2B SUGIMOTO Shota
2C OTA Shohei

Korea
23

Usa
13

France
17

Taipei
18

Spain
19 T.2

Poland
19 T.2*

Malaysia
16

Japan
19

Korea
21

Taipei
19

Poland
13

Japan
20

Korea
19

Japan
14

Taipei
17 T.3

Poland
17 T.2

GOLD
Korea

SILVER
Japan

BRONZE
Taipei
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1960 KOR Korea 20
1A JANG Eunbin
1B AN Sejin
1C PARK Seayane

8/ 1688 ITA Italy 12
8A MATTEUCCI Silvia
8B CHIARILLI Alessandra
8C TANSELLA Francesca

5/ 1774 MGL Mongolia 13
5A ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
5B BAYANDUUREN Azzaya
5C GANKHUYAG Odmaa

4/ 1812 POL Poland 14
4A WYCZECHOWSKA Paula
4B LIPIARSKA Karina
4C RZASA Joanna

3/ 1844 JPN Japan 14
3A TAIRA Mika
3B NAGAMINE Saori
3C KATO Ayano

6/ 1768 CZE Czech Republic 9
6A SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
6B KONCALOVA Katerina
6C PANIKOVA Zuzana

7/ 1707 USA Usa 11
7A ALEXANDER Katherine
7B CHAI Sarah
7C DEBORD Kayla

2/ 1902 TPE Taipei 16
2A YANG Nien-Hsiu
2B CHO Pei-Chin
2C LIN Hsiao-Ying

Korea
21

Poland
14

Japan
17

Taipei
19

Korea
16

Taipei
11

Poland
16 T.3*

Japan
16 T.3

GOLD
Korea

SILVER
Taipei

BRONZE
Poland
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1333 KOR Korea
1A JANG Eunbin

1B JIN Jaewang

-Bye-

9/ 1219 USA Usa 6
9A ALEXANDER Katherine

9B DON Anthony

8/ 1239 MGL Mongolia 11
8A ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya

8B BATMUNKH Narmandakh

5/ 1293 ESP Spain
5A FERNANDEZ Helena

5B FERNANDEZ Antonio

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1296 JPN Japan
4A TAIRA Mika

4B SATO Hirokuni

3/ 1296 FRA France
3A MARION Solenn

3B AUBERT Thomas

-Bye-

11/ 1150 CAN Canada 5
11A SOLC Molly Ann Marie

11B SHERIDAN Brendan Charles

6/ 1270 POL Poland 9
6A WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

6B MICHALSKI Aleksander

7/ 1254 ITA Italy 12
7A MATTEUCCI Silvia

7B MANDIA Massimiliano

10/ 1191 CZE Czech Republic 4
10A SUDRICHOVA Gabriela

10B LACIGA Jakub

-Bye-

2/ 1300 TPE Taipei
2A YANG Nien-Hsiu

2B LI Chung-Huan

Korea

11

Mongolia

7

Spain

11

Japan

8

France

7 T.2

Poland

7 T.2*

Italy

7 T.2

Taipei

7 T.1

Korea

14

Spain

12

Poland

12

Italy

11

Korea

11

Poland

9

Spain

9

Italy

6

GOLD

Korea

SILVER

Poland

BRONZE

Spain
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

GER -  Germany 1A BERGER Kristina 1375 /01 12 11 0
1B TITSCHER Paul

USA -  Usa 2A SKARVAN Tristan 1375 /02 8 10 0
2B SUTER Daniel

3 MEX -  Mexico 6A HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia 1355 /06 9 9 6
6B ALVARADO Gerardo

4 MAS -  Malasya 5A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1359 /05 9 7 5
5B ISA Mohd Firdaus

5 BEL -  Belgium 8A PRIEELS Sarah 1342 /08 10
8B DEPOITIER Julien

6 ITA -  Italy 3A LONGO Laura 1366 /03 7
3B POLIDORI Jacopo

7 FRA -  France 4A CHESSE Joanna 1359 /04 5
4B OLIVIER Adrien

7 KOR -  Korea 7A YUN Jae Won 1349 /07 5
7B YUN Dongkyu
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Cordoba (ESP)

04-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

KOR -  Korea 1A JANG Eunbin 1333 /01 -Bye- 11 14 0
1B JIN Jaewang

POL -  Poland 6A WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 1270 /06 9 7 12 0
6B MICHALSKI Aleksander

3 ESP -  Spain 5A FERNANDEZ Helena 1293 /05 -Bye- 11 12 9
5B FERNANDEZ Antonio

4 ITA -  Italy 7A MATTEUCCI Silvia 1254 /07 12 7 11 6
7B MANDIA Massimiliano

5 JPN -  Japan 4A TAIRA Mika 1296 /04 -Bye- 8
4B SATO Hirokuni

6 FRA -  France 3A MARION Solenn 1296 /03 -Bye- 7
3B AUBERT Thomas

6 MGL -  Mongolia 8A ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 1239 /08 11 7
8B BATMUNKH Narmandakh

6 TPE -  Taipei 2A YANG Nien-Hsiu 1300 /02 -Bye- 7
2B LI Chung-Huan

9 CAN -  Canada 11A SOLC Molly Ann Marie 1150 /11 5
11B SHERIDAN Brendan Charles

9 CZE -  Czech Republic 10A SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 1191 /10 4
10B LACIGA Jakub

9 USA -  Usa 9A ALEXANDER Katherine 1219 /09 6
9B DON Anthony
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